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Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee Meeting
September 23­24, 2002

Held at
The National Science Foundation

4201 Wilson Boulevard, Stafford I – Room 1235
Arlington, VA

LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Email
Berkson Jonathan USCG (202) 267­1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil
Bodenstedt Joe USCG (202) 267­1456 jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil
Bourke Robert NPS (831) 656­2962 bourke@oc.nps.navy.mil
Brass Garrett ARC (703) 525­0111 g.brass@arctic.gov
Brigham Lawson ARC (703) 743­5715 e.brigham@arctic.gov
Brown April USCG (510) 437­3850 aabrown@d11.uscg.mil

Cherkis Norman 5 Oceans Consulting
Co. (703) 971­3141 fiveoceanscon@yahoo.

Clough Lisa ECU (252) 328­1834 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
Crain Renee NSF (703) 292­4482 rcrain@nsf.gov
Crane Kathleen NOAA (301) 713­2518 kathy.crane@noaa.gov

Detrich H.
William NEU (617) 373­4495 iceman@neu.edu

Edmonds Heddy UT (361) 749­6772 edmonds@utmsi.utexas.edu
Forcucci David USCG (206) 217­6648 dforcucci@pacnorwest.uscg.mil
Garrett Jeffrey USCG (202) 267­1088 jgarrett@comdt.uscg.mil
Hatch Ross Glacier Society (203) 375­6638 hatch@erols.com
Koether Ben Glacier Society (203) 375­6638 BenKoether@GlacierSociety.org
Lawver Lawrence UT (512) 471­0433 lawver@ig.utexas.edu
Martin William UW (206) 616­3998 bmartin@ocean.washington.edu
Mayer Larry UNH (603) 862­2615 lmayer@unh.edu
Miller Jim Glacier Society (203) 375­6638 logstrat@erols.com
Potter Jeremy NOAA (252) 258­4073 jeremy.potter@noaa.gov
Prince Mike UNOLS ­ MLML (831) 771­4410 office@unols.org
Pyle Tom NSF (703) 292­7424 tpyle@nsf.gov
Reeve Michael NSF (703) 292­8581 mreeve@nsf.gov
Sawyers Kate UNOLS ­ MLML (831) 771­4409 ksawyers@mlml.calstate.edu
Stephenson Simon NSF (703) 292­7435 sstephen@nsf.gov
Sutherland Alexander NSF (703) 292­7457 alsuther@nsf.gov
Suydam Robert North Slope Borough (907) 852­0350 Robert.Suydam@north­slope.org
Swanburg Neil NSF (703) 292­8029 nswansbur@nsf.gov

Tirpak Liz U.S. Department of
State (202) 647­0238 TirpakEJ@state.gov

Tupas Lou NSF (703) 292­8029 ltupas@nsf.gov
Whitledge Terry UAK (907) 474­7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu
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